
 
ParentVUE and StudentVUE 

General Guidance and Information 

School Office Support Contact Information 

Abiquiu ES Yvette Bakken 
Head Teacher Yvette Bakken@k12espanola.org  

505-685-4457 / 4496 Ashley Noe Office Manager ashley.noe@k12espanola.org  

Alcalde ES Kiva  Duckworth Principal kivan.duckworth@k12espanola.org  

505-852-4253 / 4964  Teri Medina Office Manager teri.medina@k12espanola.org  

Chimayo ES Janet Malcom Head Teacher janet.malcom@k12espanola.org  

505-351-4207 / 2153 Darlene Montoya Office Manager darlenec.montoya@k12espanola.org  

Dixon ES Alice Gonzales Head Teacher alice.gonzales@k12espanola.org  

505-579-4325 Adrianna Suazo Office Manager adrianna.suazo@k12espanola.org  

Eutimio T. Salazar ES Vivian Valencia Head Teacher vivian.valencia@k12espanola.org  

505-753-2391 / 2392 Carolina Gallegos Office Manager carolina.gallegos@k12espanola.org  

Hernandez ES Diane Lund Principal diane.lund@k12espanola.org  

505-753-4008 Iris Eguino Office Manager iris.eguino@k12espanola.org  

James H. Rodriguez ES Julie Gutierrez Principal julie.gutierrez@k12espanola.org  

505-753-2256 Jane Vigil Office Manager jane.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Los Ninos Kindergarten Kelly Miller Head Teacher kelly.miller@k12espanola.org  

505-753-6819 Julianna Garcia Office Manager julianna.garcia@k12espanola.org  

San Juan ES Elaine  Romero Principal elaine.romero@k12espanola.org  

505-852-4225  
Anna Cordova 
Jordyn Baros 

Title I Support 
Nurse 

anna.cordova@k12espanola.org 
jordyn.baros@k12espanola.org 

Tony E. Quintana ES Sherri Rodriguez Principal sherri.rodriguez@k12espanola.org  

505-753-3213 / 3215 Lori Duran Office Manager lori.duran@k12espanola.org  

Velarde ES Dorothy  Valdez Head Teacher dorothy.valdez@k12espanola.org  

505-852-4331 / 2533 Angelica Vigil Office Manager angelica.vigil@K12espanola.org 

Carlos F Vigil MS Clifford Tompson Principal clifford.tompson@k12espanola.org  

505-753-1348 / 1360 Veronica War Montoya Assistant Principal veronica.montoya@k12espanola.org  

  Patricia Herrera Dean of Students patricia.herrera@k12espanola.olrg 

  Naomi  Carasco Office Manager naomi.carrasco@k12espanola.org 

  Felicia Vigil-Sanchez Receptionist  felicia.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Espanola Valley HS Victoria  Gonzales Principal                    victoria.gonzales@k12espanola.org  

505-753-7357 Jeffrey Sagor Asst. Principal         jeffrey.sagor@k12espanola.org  

  Vickie Martinez Office Manager       vicki.martinez@k12espanola.org  

  Ileen Gallegos Registrar ileen.gallegos@k12espanola.org  

  Yvonne  Baros Attendance Clerk  yvonne.baros@k12espanola.org  

  Sandra Maestas Book Keeper  sandra.maestas@k12espanola.org 

  Lisa Duran Synergy Admin lisa.duran@k12espanola.org  
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